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Membership

Associate Membership
Debtors who are members
Cash

Deposits in Banks

Deposits in other coops
Loans to members

Loans to other coops
Shares of FSCT

Shares of FTFC

Shares of FTSC

Shares of SAHALIFE

Shares of THAIAIRWAYS
Total investment

Total deposit

Share capital

Compulsory reserve
Income from interest & other
Expenses

Total income (Approximated)

13,138

155

6,904
1,098,085.53
868,853,938.16
2,792,808,847.86
6,431,030,933.11
2,609,620,538.46
127,000,000.00
81,000,000.00
565,000.00
57,250,000.00
104,125,000.00
3,630,000,000.00
7,409,620,911.85
8,209,884,620.00
904,427,366.52
569,016,157.70
145,216,406.93

423,799,750.77
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Shsrdu D/E wilduriedu 7,511,504,287.84
= = = 0.82 Wi
NuFauu + yudrses 8,209,884,620.00 + 904,839,926.52
dnsduRuAmU Ruawmu 3,970,702,054.91
X 100 = = 43.56 %
VUSOUNL + Nudises 8,209,884,620.00 + 904,839,926.52
IMTENANINAGRY  RUAALAZEUNINTEIANT 871,179,914.08
- ——X 100= = 5.58 %
Rududin + Quidy + nuiSaunu 7,409,620,911.85 + 1,227,890.39 + 8,209,884,620.00
snrdnRuliiiy Rulviga - qvd 9,065,481,484.28
- x 100= = 53.14 %
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